TACTICAL RESPONSE REPORT / Chicago Police Department VIDEO RECORDED INCIDENT

BWC IN-CAR VIDEO
OTHER VIDEO 5101 S WENTWORTH AVE CHICAGO, IL 60609 0315 09-JUN-2018 0225 ASSIGNMENT TYP **BUSINESS NAME** DNA EXACT AREA WITHIN LOCATION (E.G., BASEMENT, STAIRWAY BEDROOM) ON-VIEW □ OTHER INCIDENT SUPERVISOR DIRECTED CALL FOR SERVICE STREET EVENT NO. RD NO IR NO INVOLVED A MOTOR CHARGE 720 ILCS 5.0/12-3-A-2 - BATTERY - MAKE PHYSICAL CONTACT □YES IN NO 02432 JB299217 MEMBER WAS? LIGHTING WEATHER RAIN
SNOW/ICE
FOG PATROL TYPE? BICYCLE SQUADROL OTHER INCIDENT

INDOOR M ousk ASSIST UNITS POLICE CAR MOTORCYCLE/ VAN/BUS CLEAR CLOUDY **K** ALONE DAYLIGHT DAWN N SCENE? IX OUTBOOR FOOT MTH PARTNER YES TING □ DARKNESS ARTIFICIA LAST NAME EMPLOYEE NO AGE WT. INVOLVED MEMBER DARBY 9161 KIM III JOHN 63 UNIT & BEAT OF ASSIGN. DUTY STATUS Laceration Requiring Sutures Gun Shot DATE OF APPT. IN UNIFORM? TYPE OF MEMBER INJURY | Minor Contusion/Laceration ☐ Broken/Fractured Bone(s) ☐ Fatal ☐ Heart Attack/Stroke/Aneurysm ☐ Other (Explain None / None Apparent Complaint of Substantial Pain ON OFF YES NO 04-OCT-1999 212 Minor Swelling Significant Contusion D.O.B. LAST NAME FIRST NAME M.Ł SEX RACE HT WT. DNA K M 🗆 F JOHNSON ROBERT 160 SUBJECT INFORMATION ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO CONDITION Injured by Member Inder Influence of Drugs OTHER (Specify) Apparently Normal Alleges Injury by Member Mental Iliness / ☐ Injured Unrelated to Force ☑ Under Influence of Alcohol. ☑ Emotional Disorder SUBJECT NJURY BY MEMBER'S USE OF FORCE?

Non-Fatal - Minor Injury UNK Taken to Hospital (Specify) OTHER (Specify) MEDICAL TREATMENT? Performed by Member Refused Medical Aid Requested Requested Representation of the Performed by CFD EMS ST. BERNARD 🔲 Subject Alleged Injury 🔲 Non-Fatal - Major Injury 🔲 Fatal WAS SUBJECT ARMED WITH WEAPON? 🗷 NO 🗌 YES, DESCRIBE BELOW: DID NOT FOLLOW VERBAL DIRECTION П PHYSICAL ATTACK WITHOUT THROWN OBJECT (DESCRIBE) WEAPON, (SPECIFY) KNIFE/CUTTING EXPLOSIVE DEVICE BLUNT OBJECT DNA INSTRUMENT HAND/ARM/ELBOW STRIKE VERBAL THREATS CHEMICAL WEAPON OTHER (DESCRIBE) REVOLVER KNEE/LEG STRIKE STIFFENED TASER/STUN GUN UNK (DEAD WEIGHT) MOUTH/TEETH/SPIT IMMINENT THREAT OF BATTERY RIFLE VEHICLE PULLED AWAY WITH WEAPON SEMI-AUTO PISTOL SHOTGUN PUSH/SHOVE/PULL SUBJECT'S ACTIONS (Check all that apply) ATTEMPT TO OBTAIN MEMBER'S FLED WEAPON GRAB/HOLD/RESTRAIN WEAPON/OBJECT X PHYSICAL ATTACK WITH WEAPON PERCEIVED AS: MMINENT THREAT OF BATTERY - NO WEAPON WRESTLE/GRAPPLE USED FORCE LIKELY TO CAUSE WEAPON USE: Displayed, Not Used Member at Gunpoint OTHER (DESCRIBE) OTHER (DESCRIBE) DEATH OR GREAT BODILY HARM Used - Attempt to □ DNA Obtained Member's Weapon Attack Member Possessed Used - Attacked Member DID THE SUBJECT COMMIT AN ASSAULT OR DISTRIBUTION DISTRIB MANNER Shot/Shot At SUBJECT ACTIVITY IRYES, IDENTIFY ☐ Struck/Blunt Force (Including Attempt Gang-Related Drug-Related? ATTACK? Stabbed/Cut (Including Attempt) Other (Including Verbal Threats) MANNER OF ATTACK YES 🔣 NO YES X NO TYPE OF Disturbance - Ript/Mot Processing/Transporting/Guarding Arrestee Pursuing/Arresting Subject Ambush - No Warning X Disturbance - Domestic Action/Civil Disorder
Disturbance - Other ACTIVITY? Charge: ☐ Traffic Stop Man with a Gun ☐ Investigatory Stop Disturbance - Mental He th 🛂 Other Describe in Narrative IUCR CODE REASON FOR RESPONSE? Defense of Sel Defense of Member of Public Stop Self-Inflicted Harm Subject Armed with Weapon 땀 Defense of Department Mer Overcome Resistance or Aggression Fleeing Subject ☐ Unintentional UNK FORCE MITIGATION EFFORTS CONTROL TACTICS 'S RESPONSE all that apply) MOVEMENT TO **ESCORT HOLDS** MEMBER ZONE OF SAFETY CONTROL INSTRUMENT T OTHER TACTICAL X NONE AVOID ATTACK POSITIONING WRISTLOCK P.O PULLED AWAY PRESSURE SENSITIVE AREAS VERBAL DIRECTION/ CONTROL TECHNIQUES SPECIALIZED OTHER ADDITIONAL ARMBAR **EMERGENCY HANDCUFFING** UNIT MEMBERS RESPONSE WITHOUT WEAPONS RESPONSE WITH WEAPONS 듵 IMPACT MUNITIONS 🔏 🔲 жискі 🤻 OC/CHEMICAL WEAPON TASER SEMI-AUTO MEMBER OPEN HAND STRIKE REVOLVER [(DESCRIBE BELOW) OTHER OC/CHEMICAL WEAPON TAKE DOWN CANINE RIFLE W/ AUTHORIZATION SHOTGUN PULLED AWAY ELBOW STRIKE BATON/EXPANDABLE BATON LRAD W/ OTHER CLOSED HAND STRIKE/PUNCH AUTHORIZATION' AUTHORIZED BY (NAME) RANK STAR NO. UNIT NO. KNEE STRIKE NO OF WEAPONS DISCHARGED BY THIS MEMBER WEAPON TYPE: SEMI-AUTO PISTOL SHOTGUN WEAPON SERIAL NO. WEAPON CERT, NO. X ☐ CHEMICAL WEAPON ☐ REVOLVER OTHER DNA ☐ TASER RIFLE DID THIS WEAPON CONTRIBUTE TO A SUBJECT INJURY? THE TO NO DID THE DISCHARGE RESULT IN A SELF-INFLICTED INJURY? WAS SUBJECT VEHICLE USE AS A WEAPON? DISCHARGE YES NO ☐ NO ☐ YES-SUBJECT ☐ YES-MEMBER ☐ NO ☐ YES - AGAINST MEMBER YES - AGAINST OTHER PERSON PERSON/OBJECT(S) STRUCK BY THE DISCHARGE OF MEMBER'S WEAPON (CHECK ALL THAT APPLY):

SUBJECT DEPARTMENT ANIMAL NONE DOTHER OF WAS THIS AN UNINTENTIONAL DISCHARGE DESTROY/DETER AN ANIMAL DURING A NON-CRIMINAL INCIDENT? ■ DEPARTMENT OTHER OBJECT □ NO ☐ YES ☐ YES ☐ NO OTHER PERSON MEMBER □ VEHICLE ■ UNKNOWN WEAPON TASER DISCHARGE TASER DART ID NO. PROPERTY INVENTORY NO. ROBE DISCHARGE CONTACT STUN ARC CYCLE SPARK DISPLAY 1 2 3 DNA
OTHER 1 1 2 3 DNA □1 □2 □3 □ DNA □1 □2 □3 □ DNA ONLY □ OTHER □ OTHER ☐ OTHER FIREARM WHO FIRED FIRST SHOT? TOTAL NO. OF SHOTS WAS FIREARM RELOADED MAKE/ MANUFACTURER MODEL DID MEMBER FIRE MEMBER OTHER (Specify) MEMBER DURING INCIDENT? AT A VEHICLE? DISCHARGE FIREO □ NO □ YES ONLY OFFENDER YES NO

						NOTIFI	CATIO	NS AN	D NAR	RATIVE		en en es			ji 643. as	Sing 2007 174
NOTIFIC	ATIONS (ALL	NCIDENTS):	▼ IMMEDI	ATE SUPERV	ISOR 🗶 DIS	STRICT OF	OCCURR	RENCE	NOTIFICA	TIONS (WE	APONS DISC	HARGE AND	DEADLY FO	RCE):	⋉ OEMC	☐ CPIC
RESPO NARRA EVENT	ATIVE (IF AP ONSE, INCLU ATIVE SECTI 1#02432 MMARY RO OB	IDING FORG ON FOR AN	CE MITIGAT NY FIREARI	TION EFFOR M DISCHAR	RTS AND SE GE INCIDEN	PECIFIC NTS (WIT	TYPES A 'H OR W	ND AMO THOUT	DUNT OF INJURY) (FORCE US OR IN ANY	SED. THE II USE OF FO	NVOVLED I ORCE INCI	MEMBER W DENTS RES	IILL NO SULTIN	T COMPLET G IN DEATH	E THE .)
TIME T	MMMATY NO OB THE OFFENDER IDER THEN BE FALL TO THE	R AGGRESSIV GAN KICKING	/ELY GRABBI 3 AND SWING	ED R.O'S RIGI	HT ARM, PUL ALEXANDER	LING R.O. IN AN ATT	TOWARD EMPT TO	S HIM. R.O STRIKE H	O THEN PU	LLED HIS R S TIME TO F	IGHT ARM A PREVENT FU	WAY CAUSII RTHER ATTA	NG OFFENDE NCK BT 221R	R TO RE	LEASE R.O.S HE OFFENDE	ARM. THE R CAUSING
														*		
	RTING MEMBI Y, JOHN	ER (Print Na	.me)					TAR/EMF 4283	PLOYEE	10. S	IGNATÜRE	**************************************				
			(0, 2) (e-)			RE	VIEWI	vg suj	PERVIS	OR 🦠	e de la companya della companya dell		o division in	direbi		
None	SUBJECT INJ e / None Appare or Swelling	nt 🔲 Mino	or Contusion or Laceration// splaint of Subs	Abrasion [Significant (Laceration Broken/Frac	Requiring :	Sutures 🗔	Gun Shot Fatal Other (Ex	· Veri	☐ Intentional	URY SUSTAL I Act by Memb mal Act by Me	er 🔲 Inter	ntional Act by	Self [by Self [Intentional A	act by Other al Act by Other
UNK WK	LAST NAME		<u> </u>			FIRST				*	M.I.	SEX	RACE	T	OF BIRTH	
WITNESSES	ADDRESS CHICAGO, IL						erin erin erin erin erin erin erin erin	TELE	PHONE N	0.		MITNES	S INTERVIE RVIEWED SED	W NOT AVAILA		HER (Specify)
WITN	WITNESS S	FATEMENT			<u> </u>											
R/SGT I WERE REGAR RECOV	REVIEWING SUPERVISOR: COMMENTS R/SGT RESPONDED TO THE SCENE AND THERE WERE NO WITNESSES, PRESENT TO BE INTERVIEWED. R/SGT ENSURED ALL APPROPRIATE NOTIFICATIONS WERE MADE. R/SGT ENSURED THE DETAILS WERE COMPLETE AND CORRECT AS WELL AS COMPLETING ALL NEGESSARY REQUIRED BOXES IN THE SUPERVISOR REVIEW SECTION. R/SGT REVIEWED ALL APPL/CABLE BWC FOOTAGE REGARDING THIS INCIDENT. R/SGT ENSURED ALL NECESSARY REPORTS WERE ATTACHED. R/SGT ENSURED MEDICAL ATTENTION FOR OFFENDER WAS OBTAINED. FIRED CARTRIDGE AND PRONGS RECOVERED AND INVENTORIED. CL #1089808 OBTAINED FOR THIS INCIDENT.															
	200	CASE REP	ORT 🗶	ARREST REF	ORT	SUPPLEN	IENTARY	REPORT	X IN	ENTORY	IOD RE	PORT K	TASER DO			HER
	VING SUPER HAVE COMPI		THE DUTIE	S OUTLINE	D IN G03-02	-02.	K o	OG NUM F POLIC	BER OBT E ACCOL	AINED FR NTABILIT	OM THE CI Y (COPA).	VILIAN OF	FICE	9808	TAINED.	
X IH	IAVE REVIEV	VED THIS T	ACTICAL F	ESPONSE					PORT IS	LEGIBLE	AND COMP	LETE.				
	VING SUPER L, CHRIST		Æ (Print)			AR NO. 525	SIGN	NATURE							ME COMPLI JN-2018 (I
DISTRIB 1. THE 2. A CO A, T B. C C. D	UTION OF TRE ORIGINAL TRE PPY OF THE PA THE INVESTIGA INVILIAN OFFIC DIRECTOR, INF ACTICAL RESI	: IF A PAPER WILL BE FO PER TRR AN TING SUPER E OF POLICE ORMATION S	RWARDED T ID THE ATTA IVISOR RESP E ACCOUNTA SERVICES DIV	TO DIRECTOR ICHMENTS WI PONSIBLE FO ABILITY (COPI VISION, TO EN	I, RECORDS I ILL BE FORW IR THE INVES A), AND NSURE DATA	DIVISION - ARDED TO TIGATION	TO BE IN 0: ,	CLUDED (WITH THE	CORRESPO	NDING CASE	E FILE,	LICATION:	OF	- <u>1</u>	TRR(S)

IAC	T		_		TIGATION/	Cincago			пепс			
z	DATE OF I		TIME	ADDRESS OF OCC	TWORTH AVE			NT NO.		RD N	Ο,	
눌음	09-JUN-2018 0315			CHICAGO, IL 606				02432			JB299217	
INCIDENT INFORMATION	9161				R FIRST NAME	EMPLOYEE NO. CB NO.			CH 7: B	CHARGE 720 ILCS 5 0/12-3-A-2 - BATTERY MAKE PHYSICAL		
N S		LAST NAME		JOHN SUB	JECT FIRST NAME			M.I.	SEX	RACE	D.O.E.	
Z	JOHNSON			1	BERT			141.11.	M □ F	BLK	1076	
	30/11/30/	in The State of th						-\ 201		OLIX	1910	
	Control Section			to an element was the t	R ABOVE/INCIE	DENI COM	MANUER RE	1740		Ø		
			DING THE USE OF				REFUSED	X IN	TERVIEW NO	T CONDL	JCTED (Specify Reason	
Transp	orted to St. E	Bernards and sedater	d due to agitated state of	during medical treatn	ent for cut to his head fo	rom fall after beir	ng tased		е.	AND A	(English)	
									46.			
								48		A		
							43fa.	Æ.	And the second	**		
							(A					
									*			
								V.				
								reflo				
							A p					
					A							
							Y					
					*		. Alle					
		A DOLLEGISCIONE	UT COMMENTED :	0011151570								
			NT COMMANDER: (No.						TONAL ATTACHMENTS	
At the ti	lme of the inc ately respond	cident R/Lt. was touri ded to the scene. Sg	ng the district. R/Lt. mo at. Bell was on scene as	onitored the broadcas well as CFD Amb.	at of Beat 221R that she 36. The offender was o	had discharged bserved to be sto	her Taser and was rapped onto a gurne	requesting n ey and being	nedical attention i loaded into the a	In front of ti ambulance.	he station, R/Lt. The offender was	
observe second:	ed to be in an s duration. F	ı agitated state. The ∛Lt. reviewed the BV	offender was transporte VC of PO Buckhalter #1	ed to the hospital for 10109, PO Beicher#	removal of the Taser pr 19965 and PO Salinas #	ongs. R/Lt. dowr 6469. PO Darby	nloaded Officer Buc / did not have his B\	khalter's Ta: NC activated	ser which indicate d due to fact that	ed one (1) t he was in t	rigger event of five (5) he station processing an	
arrest w	hen he hear	d the commotion at t	the desk and went to as	sist. PO Buckhalter	video starts during the iter the discharge. The	Taser activation	without audio. PO	Belcher's vio	deo starts after th	e deploym	ent and the offender can be	
offende:	r is also note	d to be spitting towar	rds the paramedics and	l officers present as i	e was being placed into LIR The R/LL finds the r	the ambulance.	Based on available	e reports Off	icer Darby's use o	of force is a	ninimal in that he pulled	
u,							10.00 m 00mp		,			
					An .							
					7							
			De trans									
				3								
		-	No record									
		.cetas.										
LTORA	BOVEANG	EIDENT COMMAN	NDER:									
***************************************	2505	COURT CONTR.	DUTIES OUTLINED	IN G03-02-02.	BASED ON THE P	RELIMINARY						
_ 1 HA	VE CONG	LINED HAT TH	E MEMBER'S LISE	OF FORCE	INFORMATION TH	IAT I HAVE	IN COMPL	IANCE W	ITH DEPARTM	ENT PO	LICY AND DIRECTIVES,	
REC	QUIRES A	NOTIFICATION T JORITY (IPRA) / (O THE INDEPENDI	ENT POLICE OF POLICE	REVIEWED AND T AVAILABLE AT TH				<u>CE</u> WITH DEPA	ARTMEN	T POLICY AND	
			IG NO. OBTAINED:		THIS REPORT, TH MEMBER'S USE O		DIRECTIVES.					
<u> </u>					RESPONSE APPE		☐ A DEADLY	FORCE (OR OFFICER-I	NVOLVE	D DEATH INCIDENT.	
ACTION	S RECOM	MENDED?	NO YES,	DESCRIBE BEL	OW:	OTUED:						
 1	NDIVIDUA	L DEBRIEFING V	MTH MRE	VIEW LEGAL/TR	AINING BULLETIN	OTHER:						
<u></u>	SUPERVIS	OR		VILVY CLONGTI	MINIO DOCEETIN							
☐ i	REVIEW S	TREAMING VIDE	:O ST	RESS REDUCTIO	N SEMINAR							
	REVIEW	DEPARTMENT DI	RECTIVES									
LT OR AB	OVEANCIDE	ENT COMMANDER I	NAME (Print)	STAR N	D. SIGNATURE					DATE/TI/	ME COMPLETED	
	ERTY, MICH			363						1	2018 0719	

ΤΔΟ	TICAL	RESPON	SE REPOR	T - RE	VIEW/Chicago	Police I	Departme	nt E	RU TRACKING I	NO. an	10 02120
	DATE OF I		TIME		OF OCCURRENCE	i once i		NT NO.		-	7 NO.
×	1	2018 0315	0315		/ENTWORTH AVE CHICAG	CO B ENERO	į				
INCIDENT INFORMATION	RANK	MEMBER LAST N			EMBER FIRST NAME	30, i£ 00003	024 EMPLOYEE NO.				B299217 IR NO.
	9161	DARBY			JOHN						4
		LAST NAME			SUBJECT FIRST NAME			M.1.	SEX	RACE	D.O.B.
=	JOHNSC	N			ROBERT				⊠ M □ F	BLK	1976
X L	VELI	• • •		П 1	VEL II	Пп	EVEL III		LEVEL IV		
		ort hold pressure o	compliance techniqu	-	Stunning		Laceration requir			ce invol	ving adischarge of a firearm
_		ps which result in		_	Use of Taser		sutures			100	arge of a firearm
	_		ks, armbars used in		mpact weapon (baton, asp.	other)	Broken/fractured	h		200	t's head with impact weapon
	conjunction	with handcuffing a			Direct mechanical strike		Injuries requiring		☐ Application	· 199	,
	of injury.	Willely result in an	injury or an allegation		OC Spray or other chemical	l agent	hospital admission	on [A. GE		n exempt member
		e necessary to ove	ercome passive intoxication which		Canine		Firearm discharg destroy/deter an	e to	COLUMN TO THE PARTY OF THE PART	198	•
		n injury or an alleg			mpact Munitions	AN CONTRACTOR	Incident as determined by the				
X	Other				RAD		69		Superinter	ndent	determined by the
									-addition.		
X	hereby ce	rtify that to the b	est of my knowle	dge, neith	er I, nor my spouse or d	lomestic par	tner, my paren	my sibili	ng or my chi	ild (he	reinafter my household
0	r immedia nember(s)	te tamily), nas a , or civilian witne	i personai, protes: ess(es), I further c	sional or t ertify that	inancial relationship with to the best of my knowle	ı tne subject edge, the re	i, victim, witnes solution of the i	s,∜depaπr natter un	nent membe der review w	er(s), v vill not	witness department positively or negatively
а	ffect my fi	nancial interests	s or the financial in	nterest of	any member of my hous	ehold or imi	mediate family.				opment or the discovery
					bility to conduct an impa						
	nder revie		disclose to the Fire	st Denuty	Superintendent, Office of	of the First F	Sebuty Superint	endent ir	writing the	disco	very that a member of
n	ny househ	old or immediate	e family has a per	sonal, pro	fessional, or financial re	lationship w	ith the victim(s)	, subject(s), departme	ent me	ember(s), witness
		member(s), or er under review.		s) or if a n	nember of my household	l or immedia	te family will be	e positivel	y or negative	ely aff	ected by the resolution
was Milia					¥)	constant of		en per essenç			
DEME	USE OF FORCE INCIDENT REVIEW (FOR FORCE REVIEW UNIT USE ONLY) REVIEW SUMMARY:										
THE	INVOLVE	D MEMBER IN .			OOTHER DEPARTMEN N ASSAILANT AND BAT						
					S TRR WAS COMPLET						
AS P	ART OF T	HIS REVIEW. T	HE FORCE REV	IFW UNI	REVIEWED THE TRR	TRR-LTHE	E CASE REPO	RT. THE .	ARREST RE	≘POR	T AND BODY-WORN
CAM	ERA VIDE	O CAPTURED	FROM P.O. LISA	BUCKHA	LTER #1064, PO PATR	ICIA SALIN	AS #121814, A	ND PO B	ELINDA BE	LCHE	R #104073.
				€ . ₹							
			Š.								
				À							
		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR									
	4		40								
(Walter of									
¥											
	V.										
	Ą										
ECON	ARV PD NO	CENEDATED2	Man Myrs I			NO ORTAINED	2 2 NO 17 V	Ge.			

	OPINIONS	S AND RECOMMENDATIONS						
OPINIONS AND RECOMMENDATIONS: MEMBER ADVISEMENT (INVOVLED MEMBER):								
SECTION AS WELL AS IN THE 'RESPONSE WITHOUT INTENDED TO INDICATE FORCE WHICH WAS APPLIED THAT THE INVOVLED MEMBER PULLED AWAY WOU	WEAPONS' ED BY THE IN LD BE IN THE	OVLED MEMBER CHECKED THE 'OTHER' BOX IN THE SECTION, ADDING "P.O. PULLED AWAY." THESE SE' NVOLVED MEMBER ON THE SUBJECT. A MORE APPI E 'FORCE MITIGATION EFFORTS' SECTION OF THE T RR INSTRUCTIONS DO NOT SPECIFY THE PURPOSE	CTIONS OF THE TRR ARE ROPRIATE LOCATION TO CITE RR OR SIMPLY STATING IT IN					
THE FORCE REVIEW UNIT HAS NO RECOMMENDAT	IONS AT THIS	S TIME REGARDING THIS INCIDENT.						
BASED ON THE REVIEW OF THE INCIDENT, THE FOLLOWING IS RECOMMENDED:	ATT	INVESTIGATION.						
NO ADDITIONAL TRAINING RECOMMENDED DISTRICT ACTIONS		EDUCATION AND TRAINING D	E REVIEW PANEL					
INDIVIOUAL DEBRIEFING WITH REVIEW LEGALITY	JINING BULLETIN		FORCE POLICY/LAW REVIEW					
SUPERVISOR REVIEW STREAMING VIDEO STRESS REDUCTION	N SEMINAR	<u> </u>	: (DESCRIBE)					
SUPERVISOR REVIEW STREAMING VIDEO STRESS REDUCTED OTHER DESCRIBES		FORCE MITIGATION TECHNIQUES						
REVIEWING MEMBER: (Print)	STAR NO.	SIGNATURE	DATE/TIME					
NOMELLINI, MATTHEW			15-JUN-2018 1113					
APPROVING SUPERVISOR COMMENTS:			COMPLAINT LOG NO. OBTAINED					
			CL NO:					
			DATE/TIME OBTAINED:					
APPROVING SUPERVISOR: (Print) BLYSKAL, DAVID M	STAR NO. 1122	SIGNATURE	DATE/TIME 15-Jun-2018 1208					
FORCE REVIEW UNIT 6/0 COMMENTS:								
FORCE REVIEW UNIT C/O APPROVAL (Print)	STAR NO.	SIGNATURE	DATE/TIME					
		RMINATION (FOR LEVEL IV INCIDENTS ONLY)						
ACTIONS RECOMMENDED? IN O YES, DESCRIBE BELOW: 30-DAY ADMINISTRATIVE DUTIES								
APPROVED BY: (Print)	STAR NO.	SIGNATURE	DATE/TIME					
			D/ I C I IIVIC					

CPD-11.377- R (Rev. 3/18))

•